◎  ◎
◎  ◎
◎  ◎
◎  ◎
◎  ◎
◎  ◎
Electrical characteristics
Electrical characteristics
◎  ◎
Warning
Discharged capacity at 0.5mA,+25℃,2V cut off
 650mAh
3.0V
250mA
-40~+70℃
CR14250E  3.0V
500mA
≈9g
Max.30℃
Key features
Main applications
......
PRIMARY LITHIUM BATTERY
 Full-sealed
CR14250E   650mAh
电压、电流与温度关系曲线
容量、电流及温度关系曲线 存储特性
Discharge charateristics at 25℃
Capacity(mAh)
Vo
lt
ag
e(
V)
Voltage VS Current＆Temperature Curve
V
o
l
t
a
g
e
(
V
)
Current(mA)
Capacity VS Current＆Temperature Curve
C
a
p
a
c
i
t
y
(
m
A
h
)
Current(mA)
-/P
-/T/PT2
-/PT/TP
Storage characteristics
Current 5mA     Temperature 23±2℃
Time（h）
V
ol
ta
ge
(V
)
Fresh cells
After 100 days at 60℃
100  200   300   400  500   600  700   800  900
3.5
3.2
2.9
2.6
2.3
2.0
5
m
A
6
5
0
m
A
h
1
0
0
m
A
4
5
0
m
A
h
-20℃
20℃
60℃
1000
800
600
400
200
  0
1               0     1                      100         1000
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
0               50               100               150
Wuhan Fanso Technology Co.,LTD
Data in this page is subject to change without notice and becomes contractual only after written confirmation by Fanso
1                       10                        100                  1000
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
-20℃
0℃
20℃
Tel;0086-27-8445-2920